
Accliv™
685 mm slidebar

K-33105T

Features
• 27" (685 mm) adjustable slidebar supports a handshower at

the desired height for a customized showering experience
• Easy-to-adjust handshower holder slides up/down shower

column with left-side release; locks in place at your preferred
height

• Part of the Accliv bathroom faucet and showering collection

Material
• Durable material construction
• KOHLER® finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing

Installation
• Wall-mount
• Easy installation – no special tools required Codes/Standards

None Applicable

KOHLER® Faucet Lifetime Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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Accliv™
685 mm slidebar

K-33105T

2" (51 mm)

6-3/8"
(162 mm)

Ø 3/4" (19 mm)

27"
(686 mm)

22"
(559 mm)

23-11/16"
(602 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
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